
NO SPECTATORS AT THIS EVENT PLEASE 
CLASS ONE PRELIM 15WQ JUDGE ANNETTE SCOTT 

TIME RIDER NO HORSE NO SEC NO SCORE COLL PERC B S G 
1000 MAISIE CIANTA  SAMUEL G  S 1 

 
      

1006 DEBBIE POTTS A42159 ZAHIR II 1534932A G 2 
 

      

1013 JOANNE CRAIG 1410766 INFINTITY 1730534 S 3 
 

      

1019 SARAH TURNER  DOUBLE DIAMANT UK  S 4 
 

      

1026 LAUREN LARTER 300756 TEMPLE OF FREYJA 1936292 S 5 
 

      

1032 ISABELLE GREGG 1915597 SHINGLEHALL ISABELLE 1936410 B 6 
 

      

1039 ELIZA GARDNER 1910978 TAZMANIAN DEVIL 1910995 B 7 
 

      

 
CLASS TWO PRELIM 17A JUDGE ANNETTE SCOTT 

TIME RIDER NO HORSE NO SEC NO SCORE COLL PERC B S G 
1050 JOANNE CRAIG 1410766 INFINITY 1730534 S 3 

 
      

1056 SARAH TURNER  DOUBLE DIAMANT UK  S 4 
 

      

1103 ISABELLE GREGG 1915597 SHINGLEHALL ISABELLE 1936410 B 6 
 

      

1109 LAUREN CARTER 300756 TEMPLE OF FREYJA 1936410 S 5 
 

      

1116 KIT ROLF 31631 KAVANAGHS IMPERIAL ASSAL  G 8 
 

      

 
 
 



NO SPECTATORS AT THIS EVENT PLEASE 
CLASS THREE NOVICE 22W JUDGE ANNETTE SCOTT 

TIME RIDER NO HORSE NO SEC NO SCORE COLL PERC B S G 
1135 MARY WHITINGHAM 307432 WHITEFIELD PRINCE VULCAN 1830722 B 9 

 
      

1142 CORRINE ROBERTS 32466 FOURSTAR STRUCK 1633732 S 10 
 

      

1150 KIT ROLF 31631 KAVANAGHS IMPERIAL ASSAL  S 8 
 

      

1157 GILLIAN PORTUS 215759 SISULU  S 11 
 

      

1205 AIMEE PEASE 400424 JUST DO IT II 1931148 S 12 
 

      

1212 JEMIMA UPTON 377716 CENTRE STAGE 1832042 S 14 
 

      

1220 ZANNA SAVILLE 1711135 JUST LOOK AT ME 1732007 S 15 
 

      

1227 LYNDA HORSNELL  WOLKEVINE 1731177 S 16 
 

      

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



NO SPECTATORS AT THIS EVENT PLEASE 
CLASS FOUR NOVICE 39WQ JUDGE ANNETTE SCOTT 

TIME RIDER NO HORSE NO SEC NO SCORE COLL PERC B S G 
1245 JEMIMA UPTON 377716 CENTRE STAGE 1832042 S 14 

 
      

1253 ELIZA GARDNER 1910978 TAZMANIAN DEVIL 1910995 B 7 
 

      

1301 CORRINE ROBERTS 32466 FOURSTAR STRUCK 1633732 S 10 
 

      

1309 GILLIAN PORTUS 215759 SISULU  S 11 
 

      

1317 AIMEE PEASE 400424 JUST DO IT II 1931148 S 12 
 

      

1325 ZANNA SAVILLE 1711135 JUST LOOK AT ME 1732007 S 15 
 

      

1333 LYNDA HORSNELL  WOLKEVINE 1731177 S 16 
 

      

1341 REBECCA KENNY 1410504 LORD III  B 17 
 

      

1349 JEMIMA UPTON 377716 THE BOATMAN 1833037 S 18 
 

      

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



NO SPECTATORS AT THIS EVENT PLEASE 
CLASS FIVE ELEMENTARY 43W JUDGE EMMA PEWTER 

TIME RIDER NO HORSE NO SEC NO SCORE COLL PERC B S G 
1415 KIRSTY KNIGHT  1613185 CARNSDALE SIR CAMELOT 1731912 B 19 

 
      

1422 EMMA SLATER 1513710 GOLDBAY V 1535748 B 20 
 

      

1429 SHARRON WALKER 243717 SOLDIER BLUE 1733786 B 21 
 

      

1436 JEMIMA UPTON 377716 THE BOATMAN 1833037 S 18 
 

      

1443 LISA TURLEY 353299 FLORMAGIO 1832539 B 22 
 

      

1450 CORRINE ROBERTS 32466 RECESSION 1432773 S 23 
 

      

1457 MOLLIE WHITE 400385 CASPER 59724 S 24 
 

      

1504 ALISON GURNEY 1411531 CHICO D’ORA 59135 S 25 
 

      

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



NO SPECTATORS AT THIS EVENT PLEASE 
CLASS SIX ELEMENTARY 59WQ JUDGE EMMA PEWTER 

TIME RIDER NO HORSE NO SEC NO SCORE COLL PERC B S G 
1520 CORRINE ROBERTS 32466 RECESSION 1432773 S 23 

 
      

1528 KIRSTY KNIGHT 1613185 CARNSDALE SIR CAMELOT 1731912 B 19 
 

      

1536 EMMA SLATER 1513710 GOLDBAY V 1535748 B 20 
 

      

1544 SHARRON WALKER 243717 SOLDIER BLUE 1733786 B 21 
 

      

1552 LISA TURLEY 353299 FLORMAGIO 1832539 B 22 
 

      

1600 MOLLIE WHITE 400385 CASPER 59724 S 24 
 

      

1608 ALISON GURNEY 1411531 CHICO D’ORA 59135 S 25 
 

      

1616 JEMIMA UPTON 377716 EASY BOY  S 26 
 

      

1624 KATIE ROBERTS 148482 NEMO ViI 1633553 S 27 
 

      

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



NO SPECTATORS AT THIS EVENT PLEASE 
CLASS SEVEN MEDIUM 61W JUDGE EMMA PEWTER 

TIME RIDER NO HORSE NO SEC NO SCORE COLL PERC B S G 
1640 CHERYN TUFF 326631 RITTER SPORT  B 28 

 
      

1647 ROSIE LONERGAN  THORNDONS LIKELY LAD 1535719 S 29 
 

      

1654 KAYE DE GRAAFF 53961 VENTERO XVI  S 30 
 

      

1701 KATRINA HALL 268569 KING OF THE STREET 42721 S 31 
 

      

1708 JEMIMA UPTON 377716 EASY BOY  S 26 
 

      

1716 MICHELLE WILSON 57028 ROCK STEP 277479 B 32 
 

      

 
CLASS EIGHT MEDIUM 75WQ JUDGE EMMA PEWTER 

TIME RIDER NO HORSE NO SEC NO SCORE COLL PERC B S G 
1730 JANE HOOD 16705 SANTOLINA 1833269 S 33 

 
      

1738 CHERYL TUFF 326631 RITTER SPORT  B 28 
 

      

1746 ROSIE LONERGAN  THORNDONS LIKELY LAD 1535719 S 29 
 

      

1754 KATRINA HALL 268569 KING OF THE STREET 42721 S 31 
 

      

1802 MICHELLE WILSON 57028 ROCK STEP 277479 B 32 
 

      

1810 KAYE DE GRAAFF 53961 NEMO ViI 1633553 S 34 
 

      

 
 
 



NO SPECTATORS AT THIS EVENT PLEASE 
CLASS NINE ADMEDIUM 98WQ JUDGE EMMA PEWTER 

TIME RIDER NO HORSE NO SEC NO SCORE COLL PERC B S G 
1825 LYN SIRKETT 368644 ROYAL RISPE 43532 S 35 

 
      

1833 JANE VON SEELEN-
HANSEN 

 MISSY II  S 36       

1841 RACHEL SKEFFINGTON 241555 FIDER ROSE  G 3       

 


